
BOARD OF EDUCATION 

 

2019 REGULAR POLICY COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 

                  DATE                       PLACE TIME 

   

Thursday, January 24, 2019 Stonington High School Library Media Center 6:30 p.m. 

   
Thursday, February 28, 2019 Stonington High School Library Media Center 6:30 p.m. 

   

Thursday, March 28, 2019 Stonington High School Library Media Center 6:30 p.m. 

   

Thursday, April 25, 2019 Stonington High School Library Media Center 6:30 p.m. 

   

Thursday, May 23, 2019 Stonington High School Library Media Center 6:30 p.m. 

   

Thursday, June 27, 2019 Stonington High School Library Media Center 6:30 p.m. 

   

Thursday, July 25, 2019 Stonington High School Library Media Center 6:30 p.m. 

   

Thursday, August 29, 2019 Stonington High School Library Media Center 6:30 p.m. 

   

Thursday, September 26, 2019 Stonington High School Library Media Center 6:30 p.m. 

   

Thursday, October 24, 2019 Stonington High School Library Media Center 6:30 p.m. 

   

Thursday, November 21, 2019 Stonington High School Library Media Center 6:30 p.m. 

   

Thursday, December 19, 2019 Stonington High School Library Media Center 6:30 p.m. 

   

   

Approved: 11/8/18   

 


